WEB
04/2020
Adjustable cross clamp
Quick adjustmentNPTRm
     ØDF1     ØDF2
 Weight
 (kg)

.Accessories.
- APB-F and APB-T adjusting rods
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Typical application
30
30
101525
75
10 15
ØDF2
3
30
ØDF142
Quick
adjustment
NPTR14-14/M 14 14 0,09 4 17,12 F
NPTR15-15/M 15 15 0,09 4 17,12 F
NPTR16-16/M 16 16 0,09 4 17,12 F
NPTR18-18/M 18 18 0,09 - 17,12 F
NPTR20-20/M 20 20 0,09 4 17,12 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 30+ 40+ 60+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request